
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
383 

24 

579 

346 

371 

342 

307 

315 

333 

536 

385 

352 

542 

591 

41 

301 

502 

388 

38 

506 

577 

575 

548 

538 

43 

331 

555 

56 

19 

365 

340 

460 

8 

377 

Name 
STASI Marco 

FABBRI Michel 

TESTAGROSSA Vincenzo 

HERREWYN Ludovic 

ROUDIER Florian 

GIRAUDO Alexis 

BITOUN Maxime 

CANOBBIO Francesco 

DUPUY Christian 

INNOCENTI Gianpiero 

TISSERAND Jerome 

LION Yann 

MONTECCHI Luca 

POLLERO Monica 

KOENIG Romain 

AJENGUI Fathi 

ALESSIO Luigi 

VEGRO Matteo 

KAPETZ Gabor 

BONGIORNI Norman 

TADDEI Federico 

SQUITIERI Raffaele 

PALAZZO Salvatore 

LORENZINI Gianmarco 

LICCIARDELLO Steve 

DJOUARI Hamid 

PISANI Mauro 

RUBERTI Marco 

DEMEURE Sylvain 

PEDRAZZINI Andrea 

GHILARDI Filippo 

PETRACCA Steve 

BONANSEA Luigi 

SPADA Simone 

Gap 

0.322 

0.026 

0.445 

0.119 

0.039 

0.284 

0.272 

1.012 

0.008 

0.044 

0.060 

0.054 

0.028 

0.141 

0.022 

0.033 

0.001 

0.055 

0.223 

0.214 

0.122 

0.015 

0.081 

0.049 

0.127 

0.588 

0.510 

0.105 

0.267 

0.728 

1.104 

6.841 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

0.322 

0.348 

0.793 

0.912 

0.951 

1.235 

1.507 

2.519 

2.527 

2.571 

2.631 

2.685 

2.713 

2.854 

2.876 

2.909 

2.910 

2.965 

3.188 

3.402 

3.524 

3.539 

3.620 

3.669 

3.796 

4.384 

4.894 

4.999 

5.266 

5.994 

7.098 

13.939 

Best Tm 
2:06.762 

2:07.084 

2:07.110 

2:07.555 

2:07.674 

2:07.713 

2:07.997 

2:08.269 

2:09.281 

2:09.289 

2:09.333 

2:09.393 

2:09.447 

2:09.475 

2:09.616 

2:09.638 

2:09.671 

2:09.672 

2:09.727 

2:09.950 

2:10.164 

2:10.286 

2:10.301 

2:10.382 

2:10.431 

2:10.558 

2:11.146 

2:11.656 

2:11.761 

2:12.028 

2:12.756 

2:13.860 

2:20.701 

Club 
ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

VELOCI 

ESPERTI 

VELOCI 

VELOCI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

VELOCI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/05/2025 17:15:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 3 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:55:20 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

03/05/2025 16:55 


